A DIVISION OF
TM
SEATTLE
206-764-9488
EUGENE
541-342-3641
MEDFORD
541-779-0187

STILCC400 For 4" Trade Size Plastic Pipe
Firestop Pillows
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Number Size (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
SSB14 730573061404 1” x 4” x 9” (25 mm x 101 mm x 225 mm) 1 20 0.19 lbs (0.09 kg)
SSB24 730573062401 2” x 4” x 9” (50 mm x 101 mm x 225 mm) 1 10 0.31 lbs (0.14 kg)
SSB26 730573062609 2” x 6” x 9” (50 x mm 152 mm x 225 mm) 1 22 0.39 lbs (0.18 kg)
SSB36 730573063606 S3” x 6” x 9” (76 x mm 152 mm x 225 mm) 1 16 0.55 lbs (0.25 kg)
TEST STANDARDS: ASTM E814 (UL1479), CAN/ULC-S115
SpecSeal® SSB Firestop Pillows easily compress and conform
around any penetrant. Equally suited for new or existing conditions,
SpecSeal® Pillows make short work of even the most complex
through-penetration firestop conditions.
Features & Benefits
• Available in four different sizes
• Tested in a wide range of construction types and configurations
• Easily installs from a single side
• Re-enterable allowing for future work in previously sealed openings
ZSTI3540 11121
I N T U M E S C E N T  C A B L E  P E N E T R A T I O N  S O L U T I O N S
SSB Firestop Pillows
Click here to learn more about
Red
Color
Re-Enterable
Solution
1-800-992-1180
stifirestop.com
STISSB14 1" x 4" x 9"
STISSB24 2" x 4" x 9"
STISSB26 2" x 6" x 9"
STISSB36 3" x 6" x 9"
Smoke 'N' Sound Accoustical Sealant
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Number Size (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
SNS105W 730573111543 5 Gallon Pail - 1,155 cu in (19 liters) 1 1 70.06 lbs (31.78 kg)
SNS120W 730573111512 20 Oz Sausage - 36 cu in (592 ml) 1 12 2.11 lbs (0.96 kg)
SNS129W 730573111529 29 Oz.Tube - 52 cu in (858 ml) 1 12 3.29 lbs (1.49 kg)
SNS134W 730573011805 34 Oz Sausage - 61 cu in (1005 ml) 1 6 4.05 lbs (1.84 kg)
TEST STANDARDS: ASTM E84 (UL 723), ASTM C734, ASTM C919, ASTM C920, ASTM E90
SpecSeal® Smoke ‘N’ Sound Sealant is a high quality acrylic latex sealant designed for sealing through-penetrations
(such as pipes, conduits, cabling, busways, openings), membrane penetrations (such as p-traps or outlet boxes),
and joints in non-fire-rated assemblies, such as smoke partitions.
• Economical—high performance without the high price
• Water-resistant—will not re-emulsify when dry
• Water-based—easy installation, cleanup, and disposal
• Remains Flexible—allows movement
• Acoustically tested
• Safe—low VOCs—no solvents, and non-halogenated
• Paintable (when dry)
•  Auto-bonding—allows fresh sealant to adhere to cured sealant
A C O U S T I C A L  S E A L A N T
Smoke ‘N’ Sound Acoustical Sealant
Permanent
Solution
White
Color
ZSTI3554 11121
Click here to learn more about
800-969-0285 GONEFCO.COM
STISNS120W 20 Oz Sausage - 36 cu in (592 ml)
Series SSP Intumescent Putty Pads
MECHANICAL  •  ELECTRICAL  •  PLUMBINGMECHANICAL  •  ELECTRICAL  •  PLUMBING
Scan or click for
more information